
Eindhoven University of Technology - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.tue.nl

Description Eindhoven University of Technology

Country Netherlands

Scan Date 10/May/2014

Total Dirs 129

Total Files 1,116

Total Data 181.65 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 129 1116 181.65 MB 100.00 %

/pub 127 1116 181.65 MB 100.00 %

/pub/Old 24 158 94.29 MB 51.90 %

/pub/tex 95 941 87.13 MB 47.96 %

/pub/Old/pcs 2 10 47.01 MB 25.88 %

/pub/tex/4alltex 25 489 33.99 MB 18.71 %

/pub/Old/tuescreen 0 4 23.61 MB 13.00 %

/pub/tex/GB95 14 78 23.61 MB 13.00 %

/pub/Old/phys 3 91 14.26 MB 7.85 %

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b 9 52 13.87 MB 7.63 %

/pub/Old/phys/vdwaals 0 4 13.54 MB 7.46 %

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden 2 10 13.37 MB 7.36 %

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/ibm... 0 3 6.79 MB 3.74 %

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/latin1 0 6 6.58 MB 3.62 %

/pub/tex/ps2pk15x 16 50 5.43 MB 2.99 %

/pub/tex/lj4-fonts 0 6 5.40 MB 2.97 %

/pub/tex/GB95/ispell-dutch96 0 9 4.93 MB 2.72 %

/pub/tex/ps2pk15x/unix 11 39 4.71 MB 2.59 %

/pub/tex/ps2pk15x/unix/bin 6 31 4.67 MB 2.57 %

/pub/tex/min_emtex 6 19 3.82 MB 2.10 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 67.15 MB 37.00 %

Program Files 52.65 MB 29.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 27.86 MB 15.35 %

Image Files 14.01 MB 7.72 %

Document Files 7.31 MB 4.03 %

Data Files 6.84 MB 3.77 %

Music Files 3.90 MB 2.15 %

Development Files 1.33 MB 0.73 %

Windows System Files 339.59 KB 0.18 %

Internet Files 86.40 KB 0.05 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

1 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 2 Files

Average: 0 Files

Maximum: 2 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

1 Files

2 Files

2 Files

3 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

ZIP Files 61.96 MB 36.56 %

EXE Files 52.65 MB 31.06 %

CDR Files 13.54 MB 7.99 %

FILM Files 12.82 MB 7.57 %

NOEXT Files 8.24 MB 4.86 %

MAX Files 6.20 MB 3.66 %

TXT Files 3.98 MB 2.35 %

MED Files 3.90 MB 2.30 %

Z Files 3.22 MB 1.90 %

MIN Files 2.97 MB 1.75 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

ZIP Files 418 Files 49.29 %

NOEXT Files 96 Files 11.32 %

C Files 71 Files 8.37 %

DAT Files 65 Files 7.67 %

H Files 49 Files 5.78 %

EXE Files 42 Files 4.95 %

TEX Files 28 Files 3.30 %

BAT Files 27 Files 3.18 %

INS Files 27 Files 3.18 %

ION Files 25 Files 2.95 %

Eindhoven University of Technology - FTP Site Statistics 12-Jul-2014

FTP Status v2.6.35 - 2 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 440 67.15 MB 36.97 %

Program Files 42 52.65 MB 28.98 %

Miscellaneous Files 137 27.86 MB 15.34 %

Image Files 24 14.01 MB 7.71 %

Document Files 92 7.31 MB 4.02 %

Data Files 106 6.84 MB 3.76 %

Music Files 2 3.90 MB 2.15 %

Development Files 173 1.33 MB 0.73 %

Windows System Files 2 339.59 KB 0.18 %

Internet Files 43 86.40 KB 0.05 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Compressed Archive File 418 61.96 MB 34.11 %

Executable Program 42 52.65 MB 28.98 %

Miscellaneous Files 137 27.86 MB 15.34 %

CorelDraw Vector Graphic Drawing File 4 13.54 MB 7.46 %

3D Studio Max Model File 2 6.20 MB 3.42 %

Text Document 15 3.98 MB 2.19 %

Amiga MED Audio File 2 3.90 MB 2.15 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 12 3.22 MB 1.77 %

MS Word Document 11 1.89 MB 1.04 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 6 1.27 MB 0.70 %

C Source File 71 883.96 KB 0.48 %

PostScript File 8 820.54 KB 0.44 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 4 720.72 KB 0.39 %

Windows Screen Saver 1 339.50 KB 0.18 %

LaTeX Source File 28 319.20 KB 0.17 %

CSV Data File 2 287.37 KB 0.15 %

GIF Image 17 244.36 KB 0.13 %

Tagged Image File Format (TIFF) Image 3 234.67 KB 0.13 %

C or C++ Include File 49 195.14 KB 0.10 %

Binary Data File 65 182.84 KB 0.10 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

ZIP Files 418 61.96 MB 34.11 %

EXE Files 42 52.65 MB 28.98 %

CDR Files 4 13.54 MB 7.46 %

FILM Files 1 12.82 MB 7.06 %

NOEXT Files 96 8.24 MB 4.54 %

MAX Files 2 6.20 MB 3.42 %

TXT Files 15 3.98 MB 2.19 %

MED Files 2 3.90 MB 2.15 %

Z Files 12 3.22 MB 1.77 %

MIN Files 2 2.97 MB 1.64 %

LAT Files 2 2.47 MB 1.36 %

DOC Files 11 1.89 MB 1.04 %

GZ Files 6 1.27 MB 0.70 %

WRD Files 1 1.06 MB 0.58 %

C Files 71 883.96 KB 0.48 %

PS Files 8 820.54 KB 0.44 %

TGZ Files 4 720.72 KB 0.39 %

SCR Files 1 339.50 KB 0.18 %

TEX Files 28 319.20 KB 0.17 %

CSV Files 2 287.37 KB 0.15 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 129 1116 181.65 MB 100.00 %

/pub 127 1116 181.65 MB 100.00 %

/pub/Old 24 158 94.29 MB 51.90 %

/pub/tex 95 941 87.13 MB 47.96 %

/pub/Old/pcs 2 10 47.01 MB 25.88 %

/pub/tex/4alltex 25 489 33.99 MB 18.71 %

/pub/Old/tuescreen 0 4 23.61 MB 13.00 %

/pub/tex/GB95 14 78 23.61 MB 13.00 %

/pub/Old/phys 3 91 14.26 MB 7.85 %

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b 9 52 13.87 MB 7.63 %

/pub/Old/phys/vdwaals 0 4 13.54 MB 7.46 %

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden 2 10 13.37 MB 7.36 %

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/ibm... 0 3 6.79 MB 3.74 %

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/latin1 0 6 6.58 MB 3.62 %

/pub/tex/ps2pk15x 16 50 5.43 MB 2.99 %

/pub/tex/lj4-fonts 0 6 5.40 MB 2.97 %

/pub/tex/GB95/ispell-dutch96 0 9 4.93 MB 2.72 %

/pub/tex/ps2pk15x/unix 11 39 4.71 MB 2.59 %

/pub/tex/ps2pk15x/unix/bin 6 31 4.67 MB 2.57 %

/pub/tex/min_emtex 6 19 3.82 MB 2.10 %

/pub/tex/Afrikaans 0 4 3.52 MB 1.94 %

/pub/Old/sbd 0 1 2.99 MB 1.65 %

/pub/tex/GB54 0 6 2.86 MB 1.58 %

/pub/tex/8bit 3 36 2.56 MB 1.41 %

/pub/Old/java 8 40 2.11 MB 1.16 %

/pub/Old/java/cursus 7 40 2.11 MB 1.16 %

/pub/Old/icts 1 3 1.82 MB 1.00 %

/pub/Old/icts/docs 0 3 1.82 MB 1.00 %

/pub/Old/java/cursus/bdk1.0 0 5 1.75 MB 0.97 %

/pub/Old/dial-in 0 6 1.62 MB 0.89 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disks1 0 14 1.39 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk1b 0 25 1.39 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskm2 0 10 1.38 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskd1 0 13 1.38 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk01 0 25 1.38 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk06 0 12 1.38 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk1a 0 27 1.38 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskm1 0 17 1.38 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk05 0 20 1.38 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk02 0 10 1.38 MB 0.76 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskp2 0 39 1.36 MB 0.75 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskp1 0 16 1.36 MB 0.75 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskp6 0 7 1.36 MB 0.75 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disks3 0 8 1.36 MB 0.75 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk07 0 10 1.36 MB 0.75 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disku2 0 8 1.36 MB 0.75 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk04 0 85 1.35 MB 0.74 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskp4 0 13 1.35 MB 0.74 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskm3 0 50 1.34 MB 0.74 %

/pub/tex/4alltex/disks2 0 8 1.34 MB 0.74 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/Old/pcs/sr2aof97.EXE 10/Nov/1998 23.05 MB

/pub/Old/pcs/sr2aof97nl.exe 14/Jan/1999 22.48 MB

/pub/Old/tuescreen/tue.film 20/Dec/2000 12.82 MB

/pub/Old/tuescreen/saver.zip 16/Jan/2001 10.15 MB

/pub/Old/phys/vdwaals/voorkant.cdr 09/Aug/1996 4.52 MB

/pub/Old/phys/vdwaals/voorkan5.cdr 09/Aug/1996 3.79 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/ibmpc437/woor-den.max 12/Dec/1996 3.21 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/latin1/woor-den.max 12/Dec/1996 3.00 MB

/pub/Old/sbd/egs4pc.zip 21/Oct/1997 2.99 MB

/pub/tex/GB54/WdNT 03/Jul/1996 2.84 MB

/pub/tex/lj4-fonts/extra.zip 21/Feb/1994 2.68 MB

/pub/Old/phys/vdwaals/achterk.cdr 09/Aug/1996 2.67 MB

/pub/Old/phys/vdwaals/achterk5.cdr 09/Aug/1996 2.56 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/ispell-dutch96/ispellw32.zip 09/Oct/1997 2.45 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/ibmpc437/woorden.med 12/Dec/1996 2.03 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/latin1/woorden.med 12/Dec/1996 1.87 MB

/pub/Old/java/cursus/bdk1.0/bdk_jun97.exe 28/Jun/1999 1.74 MB

/pub/Old/icts/docs/CBTcursus.doc 02/Sep/1999 1.71 MB

/pub/tex/Afrikaans/afri-kaans.txt 30/Oct/1996 1.68 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/ibmpc437/woorden.min 12/Dec/1996 1.55 MB

/pub/tex/Afrikaans/afr_dbf.txt 30/Oct/1996 1.51 MB

/pub/tex/lj4-fonts/basic.zip 21/Feb/1994 1.50 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/spell-nl-v5b/woorden/latin1/woorden.min 12/Dec/1996 1.42 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/ispell-dutch96/dutch96.lat 08/Aug/1997 1.41 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/wplex.exe 06/Nov/2000 1.38 MB

/pub/tex/lj4-fonts/slitex.zip 21/Feb/1994 1.15 MB

/pub/Old/dial-in/vpnclient-linux-3.5.3.Rel-k9.tar.gz 05/Sep/2002 1.09 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/ispell-deutsch2/deutsch2.wrd 29/Jul/1998 1.06 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/ispell-dutch96/dutch93.lat 18/Aug/1997 1.05 MB

/pub/tex/8bit/dc-pkfonts.tar.z 02/Jul/1993 0.98 MB

/pub/tex/GB95/ispell-english.zip 19/Feb/1998 918.15 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk06/latex2ed.zip 09/Aug/1995 845.05 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk02/f_4all3.zip 13/Jul/1995 653.22 KB

/pub/Old/pcs/PostSR2/UK/fm2paste.exe 28/Jan/1999 652.72 KB

/pub/tex/8bit/newhyph.tar.z 02/Jul/1993 633.47 KB

/pub/Old/tak/WCMD20.ZIP 13/Apr/1997 589.68 KB

/pub/tex/GB95/anagrammen/anagram.txt 23/Dec/1997 562.78 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskd1/knuth_a.zip 13/Jul/1995 548.31 KB

/pub/Old/dial-in/msisdn11.exe 04/Aug/1999 533.57 KB

/pub/tex/8bit/newhyph/WdNT.G-B.z 13/May/1993 514.79 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk03/4tex326.zip 22/Sep/1995 506.26 KB

/pub/tex/ps2pk15x/unix/bin/ultrix/ps2pk 07/Mar/1996 500.75 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/diskp3/gs386.zip 13/Jul/1995 491.63 KB

/pub/tex/ps2pk15x/unix/bin/sgi/ps2pk 22/Feb/1996 491.51 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk01/f_4all1.zip 13/Jul/1995 471.51 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk1a/f_4all1.zip 13/Jul/1995 471.51 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/disk1b/f_4all1.zip 20/Jul/1995 471.51 KB

/pub/tex/GB95/ams_nl5b.zip 07/Jan/1997 468.92 KB

/pub/tex/4alltex/disku2/am_s_nl.zip 13/Jul/1995 463.07 KB

/pub/tex/ps2pk16beta1a.zip 06/Mar/1998 456.43 KB
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